
11/20/2019 TEAM TEAM REFEREE 1 REFEREE 2 SCORE

7:45pm Avg. Joes Blades Woolard Parker Smith

9:00pm Berries Habs Woolard Haworth Haworth

10:15pm Lightning Scratches Mullins Haworth Paddock

11/27/2019 TEAM TEAM REFEREE 1 REFEREE 2 SCORE

7:45pm Scratches Habs Haworth Horst Siville

9:00pm Lightning Avg. Joes Perry Mullins Siville

10:15pm Blades Berries Jon Bednara Horst Matt Bednara

12/4/2019 TEAM TEAM REFEREE 1 REFEREE 2 SCORE

7:45pm Scratches Blades Douglas J Horst Joe Bednara

9:00pm Avg. Joes Berries Douglas J Mullin Mueller

10:15pm Habs Lightning Douglas J Mueller Joe Bednara

12/11/2019 TEAM TEAM REFEREE 1 REFEREE 2 SCORE

7:45pm Scratches Avg. Joes Mullins Haworth Paddock

9:00pm Blades Habs Parker Mueller Smith

10:15pm Berries Lightning Weiss Mueller Smith

12/18/2019 TEAM TEAM REFEREE 1 REFEREE 2 SCORE

7:45pm Lightning Habs Douglas J Weiss Arbeiter

9:00pm Scratches Blades Douglas J Jon Bednara Arbeiter

10:15pm Berries Avg. Joes Douglas J Haworth Smith

1/8/2019 TEAM TEAM REFEREE 1 REFEREE 2 SCORE

7:45pm Blades Lightning Mueller Woolard Smith

9:00pm Scratches Berries Mullins Woolard Joe Bednara

10:15pm Habs Avg. Joes Perry Parker Smith

1/15/2019 TEAM TEAM REFEREE 1 REFEREE 2 SCORE

7:45pm Avg. Joes Berries Mullins Horst Siville

9:00pm Habs Lightning Mueller Parker Siville

10:15pm Scratches Blades Jon Bednara Horst Matt Bednara

1/22/2019 TEAM TEAM REFEREE 1 REFEREE 2 SCORE

7:45pm Berries Blades Douglas J Mueller Paddock

9:00pm Habs Scratches Douglas J Weiss Haworth

10:15pm Avg. Joes Lightning Douglas J Perry Smith

1/29/2019 TEAM TEAM REFEREE 1 REFEREE 2 SCORE

7:45pm Lightning Berries Parker Mueller Arbeiter

9:00pm Avg. Joes Scratches Horst Jon Bednara Arbeiter

10:15pm Habs Blades Mueller Parker Smith



2/5/2019 TEAM TEAM REFEREE 1 REFEREE 2 SCORE

7:45pm Habs Avg. Joes Woolard Horsts Haworth

9:00pm Blades Lightning Woolard Parker Joe Bednara

10:15pm Berries Scratches Haworth Weiss Joe Bednara

2/12/2019 TEAM TEAM REFEREE 1 REFEREE 2 SCORE

7:45pm Berries Habs Douglas J Jon Bednara Matt Bednara

9:00pm Lightning Scratches Douglas J Haworth Paddock

10:15pm Blades Avg. Joes Douglas J Horst Mueller



Jordon Douglas mjjdouglas@charter.net (618)977-3650

Gary Woolard gdwoolard@cs.com (618)410-1215

Eric Haworth ehaworth1125@gmail.com (618) 334-4765 Blades

Ryan Weiss rweiss1796@gmail.com (618) 806-9699 Blades

Patrick Mullins pat@archwholesale.com (314) 267-4227 Habs

David Horst davidfhorst@yahoo.com (618) 581-8392 Lightning

Jon Bednara jon.bednara@yahoo.com (618) 401-9228 Lightning

Aaron Mueller awmueller@att.net (618) 604-0986 Scratches

Seth Parker parker.seth.a@gmail.com (860) 576-5278 Scratches

Steve Perry Fyreduck1921@hotmail.com (618) 910-1558 Scratches

Joe Bednara joe@bednara.com (618) 667-0785 Avg Joes

Keith Smith greensdime@yahoo.com (618) 741-6073 Scratches

Brandon Paddock bkpaddock90@gmail.com (618) 791-8693 Habs

Lou Siville Lsiville@yahoo.com (314)330-1534
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